
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

65 
70 
59 
63 
62 
73 

114 

Name 

CHRISTIAN BRUGNONE 
LUCA MALFATTO 
ALESSANDRO TORLASCHI 
MASSIMILIANO PALLADINO 
LAZZARO VALSECCHI 
MARCO BAGATTI 
GABRIELE PICCINI 

Best Tm 

1:09.200 
1:10.961 
1:11.186 
1:11.574 
1:12.637 
1:14.956 
1:16.100 

Laps 

9 
7 
5 
8 

12 
6 
7 

Class 

1000 
1000 
600 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 

Model/Engine 

DUCATI 

YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
DUCATI 

Sponsor Club 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 13/06/2020 18:00:55 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Salvadori Filippo Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei MES - Prove Libere 
1000 

5 Turno Prove Libere 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 17:42:04 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

13/06/2020 17:40 


